

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: WRIT PETITION No.27835 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
4.	03.03.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader seeks time to file counter. Post on 17.03.2026. Interim order granted earlier is extended for a further period of four (4) weeks. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> MP	